

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 73703271

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.09.22 | Coduri CPV | 03221000-6 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.517,18 RON - 1.517,18 RON

Descriere: 1 SALATA ICEBERG NL CAL.I BUC 1.00 6.3000 6.30 0.5LOT 2209 2 STRUGURI ROZE GR CAL.I KG 0.18 7.5000 1.35 0.12LOT 3 SPANAC MINI IT BUC 1.00 5.0000 5.00 0.45LOT 4 MERE GOLDEN MD CAL.I KG 13.40 3.5000 46.90 4.22LOT 5 ARDEI GRAS ROSU OL CAL.I KG 20.00 11.5000 230.00 20.70LOT 820 6 TELINA OL CAL.I KG 30.00 5.2000 156.00 14.04LOT 194 7 CEAPA ALBA AUSTRIA CAL.I KG 30.00 2.8000 84.00 7.56LOT 17/09 8 PATRUNJEL VERDE ROM KG 5.00 30.0000 150.00 13.50LOT 27.09 9 GULII ROM BUC 9.00 2.5000 22.50 2.03LOT 28.09 10 ARDEI KAPIA ROSU MK CAL.I KG 5.00 7.5000 37.50 3.38LOT 27.09 11 CARTOFI DULCI EG CAL.I KG 8.00 7.0000 56.00 5.04 LOT 19.09 12 CIUPERCI CHAMPIGNON POL CAL.I 24.00 KG 13.0000 312.00 28.08 LOT 290922 13 LAMAI ARG CAL.I KG 5.00 6.5000 32.50 2.93 LOT 2708 14 LIMES MX CAL.I KG 0.25 16.5000 4.13 0.37LOT 2908 15 ROSII TURCIA KG 10.00 5.5000 55.00 4.95LOT 15-127 16 VARZA ALBA ROM KG 80.00 2.2000 176.00 15.84 LOT 29.09 17 CEAPA VERDE ROM LEGA 2.00 2.0000 4.00 0.36LOT 26.09 18 ROSII CHERRY TR CAL.I KG 1.00 12.0000 12.00 1.08LOT 824-61 19 ZUCHINI PL CAL.I KG 1.00 6.0000 6.00 0.54LOT 0922 20 USTUROI CN CAL.I KG 10.00 12.0000 120.00 10.80
